Association Dues Paid with District Funds
July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Name
American Association of School Personnel Administrators
American Payroll Association
American School Counselor Association

Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)

Association of School Business Officials International
Birmingham Bloomfield Chamber of Commerce
Council for Exceptional Children

International Foundation of Employee Benefit Plans
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies Inc
Michigan Association Administrators of Special Education
Michigan Association for College Admission Counseling
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation
Michigan Association of School Administrators
Michigan Association of School Boards

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals
Michigan Institute of Education Management
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association
Michigan Library Consortium

Michigan Negotiators

Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association
Michigan School Business Officials

Michigan School Vocal Music Association

National Association for College Admissions Counseling
National Association of Secondary School Principals
National Junior Honor Society

National Science Teachers Association

Oakland Activities Association

Oakland Counseling Association

Oakland County Bar Association

Oakland County School Business Officials

Oakland County Superintendents Association
Oakland Schools - Tri County Alliance

Phi Delta Kappa

School Nutrition Association

Society for Human Resource Management

Amount

175.00
90.00
375.00
991.00
361.00
160.00
330.00
295.00
2,602.36
240.00
150.00
220.00
1,784.24
7,123.00
2,380.00
30.00
830.00
125.00
200.00
1,500.00
1,305.00
1,750.00
1,650.00
360.00
315.00
75.00
1,210.00
100.00
160.00
375.00
250.00
875.00
180.00
331.00
180.00

29,077.60



