Association Dues Paid with District Funds July 1, 2012 - June 30, 2013

Name	Amount
American Association of School Personnel Administrators	175.00
American Payroll Association	90.00
American School Counselor Association	375.00
Association for Supervision and Curriculum Development (ASCD)	991.00
Association of School Business Officials International	361.00
Birmingham Bloomfield Chamber of Commerce	160.00
Council for Exceptional Children	330.00
International Foundation of Employee Benefit Plans	295.00
Metropolitan Detroit Bureau of School Studies Inc	2,602.36
Michigan Association Administrators of Special Education	240.00
Michigan Association for College Admission Counseling	150.00
Michigan Association for Pupil Transportation	220.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators	1,784.24
Michigan Association of School Boards	7,123.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals	2,380.00
Michigan Institute of Education Management	30.00
Michigan Interscholastic Forensic Association	830.00
Michigan Library Consortium	125.00
Michigan Negotiators	200.00
Michigan School Band and Orchestra Association	1,500.00
Michigan School Business Officials	1,305.00
Michigan School Vocal Music Association	1,750.00
National Association for College Admissions Counseling	1,650.00
National Association of Secondary School Principals	360.00
National Junior Honor Society	315.00
National Science Teachers Association	75.00
Oakland Activities Association	1,210.00
Oakland Counseling Association	100.00
Oakland County Bar Association	160.00
Oakland County School Business Officials	375.00
Oakland County Superintendents Association	250.00
Oakland Schools - Tri County Alliance	875.00
Phi Delta Kappa	180.00
School Nutrition Association	331.00
Society for Human Resource Management	180.00
	29,077.60